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DESTINATION for a LIFETIME

MAIN ENTRY

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
COVINGTON-HARPER ELEMENTARY 

HIGH SCHOOL 
SAINT JOHN PAUL THE GREAT 

ALI KRIEGER SPORTS COMPLEX

FUTURE MIDDLE SCHOOL 

SHORES CLUB & 
POTOMAC SHORES SALES CENTER 

POTOMAC SHORES GOLF CLUB 
TIDEWATER GRILL

BLUFFTOP PROMENADE

FUTURE TOWN CENTER

FUTURE ON-SITE VRE TRAIN 
STATION

CANOE CLUB

FUTURE WOODS REC CENTER

PULTE HOMES 
TOWNHOMES

BEAZER HOMES
TOWNHOMES

PULTE HOMES 
SINGLE-FAMILY HOMES 

DREES HOMES 
VILLAS

STANLEY MARTIN HOMES 
TOWNHOMES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

A

B

C

D

POTOMAC SH

O
RES P

KW
Y

PULTE HOME S

1801 Potomac Shores Parkway

2001 Alder Lane
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BEAZER HOMES 
MODELS

1589 Meadowlark Glen Road 
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